ACTIVITY - 2024 YTD
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ACCIDENT FSGI

ACCIDENT MAJOR

ACCIDENT MINOR

ALARM LOCAL

ALARM REP SITE

ALARMAUDSILHU

ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE

ANIMAL HUMANE

ASSAULT FAMILY

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE

CHECK BUSINESS

CHECK PARK

11

11

CHECK SCHOOL

17

20

17

27

34

16

CHILD CUSTODY DISP

CHK RELIGIOUS FC

COMPLIANCE CHECK

COMPUTER CRIME

CONTRACT CHECK

382

442

464

448

341

261

266

292

344

333

145

CREDIT CARD ABUSE

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

DIST FAMILY

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

DISTURBANCE OTHER

DOA

DOMESTIC PREVENT

FOLLOW UP

FORGERY

FRAUDULENT USE ID

ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE

INDECENCY WITH A CHILD

INFORMATION CALL

MEET THE CITIZEN

MEET THE OFFICER
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MENTAL HEALTH CALL

MISSING PERSON

MUD BUILDING CHECK

32

34

21

22

14

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

11




ACTIVITY - 2024 YTD
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OPEN DOOR WINDOW

PARKING LOT CHECK

PROPERTY FOUND LOST

RACING ON HIGHWAY

ROAD RAGE INC

SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT

STRANDED MOTOR VEHICLE

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

THEFT BICYCLE

THEFT OTHER

THEFT RESIDENCE

TRAFFIC HAZARD

TRAFFIC INITIATIVE

TRAFFIC STOP

56

62

43

25

51

63

28

59

74

31

28

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY

VACATION WATCH

VEHICLE ABANDONED

VEHICLE RECOVERY

VEHICLE STICKERED




