		~	-7	<u></u>					<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	her	ot /	net /
ACTIVITY - 2024 YTD	Janu	lary Febr	uary Ma	rch AP	ril M	ay ju	ne ju	AUF	sust septe	mber Octr	ober Nover	iber Decer
ACCIDENT FSGI		1				1						
ACCIDENT MAJOR										2		
ACCIDENT MINOR						1				1	1	
ALARM LOCAL	4	1	1	1		3	7	1	2			
ALARM REP SITE									1			
ALARMAUDSILHU			1									
ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE		2			1				2			
ANIMAL HUMANE				1								
ASSAULT FAMILY							2	1				,
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE				2	3	1	1	1	1	5		
CHECK BUSINESS					2		1	4		1	4	
CHECK PARK				5				11	11			
CHECK SCHOOL	5	7	7	17	7	20	17	27	34	16	5	
CHILD CUSTODY DISP		1					1					
CHK RELIGIOUS FC		1										
COMPLIANCE CHECK				2	1				1			,
COMPUTER CRIME					1					1		
CONTRACT CHECK	382	442	464	448	341	261	266	292	344	333	145	
CREDIT CARD ABUSE				1			1					,
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	1	1	1									,
DIST FAMILY					1	2					5	
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE	4		5	4	8	7	3	2	3	6	6	
DISTURBANCE OTHER				2	1	1			3		1	
DOA		1										
DOMESTIC PREVENT			1	2	2				1	2		
FOLLOW UP			1	1			1	1				
FORGERY		1										
FRAUDULENT USE ID			1		1				1	1		
ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE		1			1			1	1			
INDECENCY WITH A CHILD					1							
INFORMATION CALL		1	1	2	2	2	1	1	4		2	
MEET THE CITIZEN	7	8	3	3	5	1	1	5	3	4	2	
MEET THE OFFICER					1							
MENTAL HEALTH CALL				1		1					1	
MISSING PERSON	1											
MUD BUILDING CHECK	32	34	21	22	6	4	7	14				
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK	6	9	4	11	2	2	2	3			2	

ACTIVITY - 2024 YTD	Janu	ary Febr	uary Ma	rch Ar	ril M	ay ju	ne ju	AU AU	gust Septe	imber Oct	ober	imber December
OPEN DOOR WINDOW		1										
PARKING LOT CHECK			1									
PROPERTY FOUND LOST	1							1			1	
RACING ON HIGHWAY				1								
ROAD RAGE INC								1				
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT										1		
STRANDED MOTOR VEHICLE	1		1			2						
SUSPICIOUS PERSON		6	1	1	3		1			1	2	
THEFT BICYCLE						2						
THEFT OTHER								1				
THEFT RESIDENCE											1	
TRAFFIC HAZARD					1							
TRAFFIC INITIATIVE				7	7	7	6	5	1	3		
TRAFFIC STOP	56	62	43	25	51	63	28	59	74	31	28	
UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY	1											
VACATION WATCH	9			1	4							
VEHICLE ABANDONED					2						2	
VEHICLE RECOVERY		_			1	_			1			
VEHICLE STICKERED	1		_	2								